SANDWICHES

Includes sauce, pickles & onions

SMALL SANDWICH
CHOPPED BEEF
SLICED BEEF

SLICED LINK

SLICED HAM

SLICED TUKERY
SLICED PORK

LARGE RIB SANDWICH
HOT TOPPER

DRINKS
SMALL FOUNTAIN
LARGE FOUNTAIN
CAN DRINKS
BOTTLED WATER

SIDE ORDERS

POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW
BEANS

$6.10
$8.13
$8.13
$8.13
$8.13
$8.13
$8.13

$10.17

$9.89

$2.41
$2.74
$1.42
$1.42

318-269-8111
http://lwww.ez-street6.net

Hemphill BBQ

DINNER

CHOICE OF 2 SIDES. Bread, sauce,

pickles & onions included.

SMALL DINNER
BEEF

LINK

HAM

TURKEY
1LBRIB

SMALL RIB
PORK

BOUDIN

1/4 LB CHICKEN
1/2 LB CHICKEN
2 MEAT PLATE
3 MEAT PLATE

$10.89
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$20.89
$13.89
$11.54
$11.54

$9.34
$11.54
$17.35
$21.55

PIES/CHEESECAKE
CHOOSE SLICE OR WHOLE

PECAN

APPLE

COCONUT MERINGUE &
CREAM

CHOCOLATE MERINGUE &
CREAM

BUTTERNUT BROWNIE
BREAD PUDDING
BUTTERMILK

PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE DELIGHT
PRALINE CHEESECAKE
CARAMEL APPLE
CHEESECAKE
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DAILY SPECIAL
SMALL SANDWICH PLATE ~ $9.89
SANDWICH PLATE $10.89
RIB SANDWICH PLATE $13.19

BAKED POTATOES
RIBS & CHICKEN EXCLUDED ON
BAKED POTATOES

PLAIN POTATO $3.29
STUFFED POTATO $4.39
NO MEAT
POTATO W/ MEAT $10.16
BOUDIN
BOUDIN $3.58

BY THE POUND
SAUCE INCLUDED

1/4 LB $6.59
1/2 LB $10.16
BY THE LB $20.33
WHOLE CHICKEN $17.04
1/4 CHICKEN $5.49
1/2 CHICKEN $8.53
1 GALLON BBQ SAUCE $21.99

1/2 GALLON BBQ SAUCE $11.00



