

318-269-8111

http://www.ez-street6.net

Hemphill BBQ

SANDWICHES

Includes sauce, pickles & onions		
SMALL SANDWICH	\$6.10	
CHOPPED BEEF	\$8.13	
SLICED BEEF	\$8.13	
SLICED LINK	\$8.13	
SLICED HAM	\$8.13	
SLICED TUKERY	\$8.13	
SLICED PORK	\$8.13	
LARGE RIB SANDWICH	\$10.17	
HOT TOPPER	\$9.89	

DRINKS

SMALL FOUNTAIN	\$2.41
LARGE FOUNTAIN	\$2.74
CAN DRINKS	\$1.42
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.42

SIDE ORDERS

POTATO SALAD COLESLAW BEANS

DINNER

CHOICE OF 2 SIDES. Bread, sauce, pickles & onions included.

SMALL DINNER	\$10.89
BEEF	\$11.54
LINK	\$11.54
HAM	\$11.54
TURKEY	\$11.54
1 LB RIB	\$20.89
SMALL RIB	\$13.89
PORK	\$11.54
BOUDIN	\$11.54
1/4 LB CHICKEN	\$9.34
1/2 LB CHICKEN	\$11.54
2 MEAT PLATE	\$17.35
3 MEAT PLATE	\$21.55

PIES/CHEESECAKE CHOOSE SLICE OR WHOLE

PECAN
APPLE
COCONUT MERINGUE &
CREAM
CHOCOLATE MERINGUE &
CREAM
BUTTERNUT BROWNIE
BREAD PUDDING
BUTTERMILK
PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE DELIGHT
PRALINE CHEESECAKE
CARAMEL APPLE
CHEESECAKE

DAILY SPECIAL

SMALL SANDWICH PLATE	\$9.89
SANDWICH PLATE	\$10.89
RIB SANDWICH PLATE	\$13.19

BAKED POTATOES RIBS & CHICKEN EXCLUDED ON

BAKED POTATOES	
PLAIN POTATO	\$3.29
STUFFED POTATO	\$4.39

NO MEAT
POTATO W/ MEAT \$10.16

BOUDIN

BOUDIN \$3.58

BY THE POUNDSAUCE INCLUDED

1/4 LB	\$6.59
1/2 LB	\$10.16
BY THE LB	\$20.33
WHOLE CHICKEN	\$17.04
1/4 CHICKEN	\$5.49
1/2 CHICKEN	\$8.53
1 GALLON BBQ SAUCE	\$21.99
1/2 GALLON BBQ SAUCE	\$11.00